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zestawienie powierzchni

PODGÓRNA 20

III piętro

mieszkanie 13

nazwa
pomieszczenia

hall
łazienka
sypialnia
sypialnia
salon z aneksem

łącznie

balkon

powierzchnia
[m²]

12.03
4.53

10.63
10.94
26.46

64.59

5,7

skala 1:100
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MARROW

SALON Z ANEKSEM

HALL
12.03m²

25.46m²

SYPIALNIA
10.63m²

ŁAZIENKA
4.53m²

BALKON
5.7m²

SYPIALNIA
10.94m²


